
JR. MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 blake clune Turner High School 147.6 185.0 0

2 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.8 180.0 0

3 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 165.0 0

4 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 165.0 0

5 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 160.0 0

6 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 160.0 0

7 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 141.0 155.0 0

8 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 142.2 155.0 0

9 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 143.1 155.0 0

10 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 148.0 155.0 0

11 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 155.0 0

12 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 141.0 145.0 0

13 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 145.0 0

14 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 144.2 135.0 0

15 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 130.0 0

16 Julian Machuca Piper High School 143.0 120.0 0

17 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.0 120.0 0

18 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 120.0 0

19 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 142.0 115.0 0

20 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 148.0 115.0 0

21 CODY LAMPING Basehor Linwood 147.0 110.0 0

22 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 145.2 105.0 0

23 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 143.2 95.0 0

24 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0 0

25 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 144.0 0 0



Jr. Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 blake clune Turner High School 147.6 365.0 0

2 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.8 285.0 0

3 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 143.1 275.0 0

4 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 148.0 275.0 0

5 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 265.0 0

6 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 142.2 260.0 0

7 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 260.0 0

8 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 255.0 0

9 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 250.0 0

10 Julian Machuca Piper High School 143.0 225.0 0

11 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 225.0 0

12 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 220.0 0

13 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 200.0 0

14 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.0 190.0 0

15 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 141.0 185.0 0

16 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 185.0 0

17 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 144.2 170.0 0

18 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 148.0 165.0 0

19 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 143.2 160.0 0

20 CODY LAMPING Basehor Linwood 147.0 160.0 0

21 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 145.2 150.0 0

22 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 142.0 135.0 0

23 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0 0

24 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 141.0 0 0

25 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 144.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 143.1 200.0 0

2 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.8 185.0 0

3 blake clune Turner High School 147.6 180.0 0

4 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 175.0 0

5 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 175.0 0

6 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 148.0 175.0 0

7 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 142.2 165.0 0

8 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 165.0 0

9 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 141.0 160.0 0

10 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 155.0 0

11 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 150.0 0

12 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 150.0 0

13 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 145.0 0

14 Julian Machuca Piper High School 143.0 135.0 0

15 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 135.0 0

16 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 148.0 130.0 0

17 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 141.0 120.0 0

18 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.0 115.0 0

19 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 142.0 110.0 0

20 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 144.2 100.0 0

21 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 145.2 95.0 0

22 CODY LAMPING Basehor Linwood 147.0 95.0 0

23 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 143.2 85.0 0

24 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0 0

25 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 144.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 blake clune Turner High School 147.6 730.0 10

2 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.8 650.0 8

3 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 143.1 630.0 6

4 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 148.0 605.0 4

5 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 600.0 2

6 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 142.2 580.0 1

7 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 580.0 0

8 Braden Vandevord Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 560.0 0

9 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 560.0 0

10 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 540.0 0

11 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 520.0 0

12 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 485.0 0

13 Julian Machuca Piper High School 143.0 480.0 0

14 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 465.0 0

15 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 141.0 450.0 0

16 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.0 425.0 0

17 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 148.0 410.0 0

18 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 144.2 405.0 0

19 CODY LAMPING Basehor Linwood 147.0 365.0 0

20 Javier Espinoza Shawnee Mission West 142.0 360.0 0

21 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 145.2 350.0 0

22 Caleb Kankelfitz Lansing High School 143.2 340.0 0

23 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 141.0 315.0 0

24 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0 0

25 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 144.0 0 0


